
PAR 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Caricato Marco - Roma FootGolf -9 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 63

1 Esposito Marco - Sorrento FootGolf -9 6 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 63

3 Caverzan Marco - FootGolf Treviso -8 4 1 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 64

3 Piovesan Jury - FootGolf Treviso -8 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 5 5 4 64

3 Cannella Salvatore - FootGolf Genova -8 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 64

6 Paladino Luca - Sorrento FootGolf -7 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 65

6 Cavicchi Alessio - FootGolf Ferrara -7 7 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 65

6 Panero Marco - FootGolf Buca 19 -7 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 2 65

6 Trentin Marco - FootGolf Treviso -7 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 65

6 Cattelan Alessandro - FootGolf San Marco -7 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 65

6 Spader Davide Giov. FootGolf San Marco -7 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 5 4 65

12 Parlato Giuseppe - Sorrento FootGolf -6 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 66

12 Spada Giovanni - Roma FootGolf -6 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 66

12 Di Nardo Giovanni - S.S. Lazio FootGolf -6 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 66

12 Durante Nicola - Lecce FootGolf -6 5 3 3 4 5 4 2 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 7 4 66

12 Camerin Ivan - FootGolf Treviso -6 6 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 66

12 Brescacin Flavio - FootGolf Treviso -6 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 66

12 Zappalà Claudio Over 45 Roma FootGolf -6 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 66

12 Volpato Gianluca - FootGolf Vicenza -6 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 66

12 Salvi Roberto - S.S. Lazio FootGolf -6 7 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 5 3 66

21 Bortolin Bruno Over 45 FootGolf Motta -5 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 67

21 Castellano Roberto - FootGolf Brianza -5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 67

21 De Felice Alessio - Vasto FootGolf Team -5 5 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 67

21 Morana Antonio - FootGolf Brianza -5 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 67
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21 Di Canio Paolo Over 45 The Hammers FootGolf -5 5 3 5 3 2 4 5 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 3 67

21 Brondi Gianluca - L'Aquila FootGolf -5 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 67

27 Petrocco Gabriele Over 45 Roma FootGolf -4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 7 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 5 3 68

27 Di Bello Simone - Roma FootGolf -4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 68

27 Prampolini Giorgio - Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena -4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 68

27 Casalino Roberto Over 45 Roma FootGolf -4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 68

27 Cosentino Domenico - Sorrento FootGolf -4 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 6 6 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 68

27 Lijoi Mirko - Roma FootGolf -4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 68

27 Carta Massimo - Roma FootGolf -4 7 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 4 5 5 5 3 68

27 De Pascale Valerio - Roma FootGolf -4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 68

27 Pozzati Christian - FootGolf Ferrara -4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 68

27 Cappelletto Alessandro - FootGolf San Marco -4 6 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 4 4 5 6 68

27 Palma Dario - Lecce FootGolf -4 3 2 2 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 68

38 Saccon Stefano - FootGolf San Marco -3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 5 4 69

38 Colicchio Carlo - Sorrento FootGolf -3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 69

38 Spader Gianpietro Over 45 FootGolf San Marco -3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 69

38 Prampolini Luca - Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena -3 7 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 69

38 Dardengo Michele - FootGolf Motta -3 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 69

38 Vettorello Andrea - FootGolf Padova -3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 5 69

38 Serio Riccardo - Lecce FootGolf -3 6 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 69

38 Marchegiani Denis - Roma FootGolf -3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 69

38 Sartori Daniele - FootGolf Brianza -3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 69

47 Baggio Francesco - FootGolf Vicenza -2 7 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 70

47 Febbrari Diego - FootGolf Brescia -2 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 70
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47 Moras Stefano - - -2 5 2 2 5 3 4 3 7 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 70

47 Latini Giuseppe - Vetralla FootGolf -2 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 6 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 4 6 3 70

47 Bortolussi Michele - FootGolf Pordenone -2 10 2 3 3 2 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 5 3 70

47 Lappo Andrea - FootGolf Vicenza -2 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 70

47 Buttazzo Pino - Lecce FootGolf -2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 7 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 70

54 Vettorello Tomas - FootGolf Padova -1 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 71

54 Cicia Andrea - The Hammers FootGolf -1 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 71

54 Dell'Orco Mauro - FootGolf Brescia -1 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 71

54 Fanti Carlo - Roma FootGolf 2016 -1 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 71

54 Pinna Flaviano - Roma FootGolf MMXVI -1 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 71

54 Solla Andrea - The Hammers FootGolf -1 6 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 71

54 Ballabio Andrea - FootGolf Brianza -1 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 7 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 71

54 Costantino Salvatore - Sorrento FootGolf -1 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 5 3 71

54 Sparacca Daniele Over 45 S.S. Lazio FootGolf -1 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 71

63 Iannucci Ramses Over 45 L'Aquila FootGolf 0 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 72

63 Taliercio Luca - FootGolf Genova 0 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 3 3 3 5 5 6 3 72

63 Piscopo Andrea - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 0 8 3 3 4 3 4 3 7 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 72

63 Mazzer Fabio - FootGolf Treviso 0 7 3 4 3 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 72

63 Cattai Giuseppe Over 45 FootGolf Motta 0 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 7 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 72

63 Benato Patrick - FootGolf Padova 0 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 6 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 3 72

63 Cirfeda Tonio - Lecce FootGolf 0 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 5 4 5 3 72

70 Marino Rosario - Roma FootGolf 2016 1 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 5 6 5 4 73

70 Cavi Stefano Over 45 FootGolf Motta 1 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 73

70 Grassi Marco - Vetralla FootGolf 1 5 2 4 4 5 6 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 2 5 5 5 4 73
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70 Sartor Luca - FootGolf Padova 1 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 73

70 Schisano Ivano - Sorrento FootGolf 1 6 2 4 3 4 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 3 73

70 Grando Alberto - - 1 7 3 5 5 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 73

70 Malinescu Paul - Vetralla FootGolf 1 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 2 3 3 6 7 5 4 73

70 Martino Giorgio - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 1 8 1 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 3 5 7 6 4 73

78 Rizzo Mattia - Lecce FootGolf 2 6 2 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 74

78 Di Lorenzo Italo Over 45 Sorrento FootGolf Red 2 7 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 74

78 Cioffi Giuseppe - Sorrento FootGolf 2 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 6 6 3 74

78 De Gennaro Raffaele - Sorrento FootGolf 2 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 2 4 4 5 4 5 3 74

78 Mattia Giustino - Sorrento FootGolf Red 2 6 2 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 74

78 Canonico Damiano - Sorrento FootGolf 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 5 7 74

84 Tessarin Alessandro - FootGolf Ferrara 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 6 6 4 75

84 Zanchetta Francesca Femm. FootGolf Treviso Pink 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 75

84 Raeli Walter - Roma FootGolf MMXVI 3 6 1 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 3 75

84 Galeoni Alessio - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 4 6 5 6 5 75

84 Cecchini Daniele Juniores Roma FootGolf MMXVI 3 5 1 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 5 7 4 75

84 Tumminaro Daniele - S.S. Lazio FootGolf Eagles 3 6 3 4 4 3 6 4 7 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 75

90 Di Francesco Marco - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 76

90 Catalano Alessandro - Lecce FootGolf 4 8 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 76

90 Pisciuneri Francesco - FootGolf Buca 19 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 76

90 Antonelli Luca - Roma FootGolf MMXVI 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 76

90 Maci Francesco - Lecce FootGolf 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 76

90 Cimitan Arnaldo Over 45 S.S. Lazio FootGolf Eagles 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 76

90 Trevisan Alberto Over 45 FootGolf Padova 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 76
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90 Bortolussi Giovanni Giov. FootGolf Pordenone 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 6 5 3 76

90 Di Lorenzo Giorgio Over 45 FootGolf Padova 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 7 5 3 76

99 Pizzonia Mauro Over 45 S.S. Lazio FootGolf 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 77

99 Giudici Andrea - FootGolf Brianza 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 77

99 Bicchierai Luca - Roma FootGolf MMXVI 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 6 6 3 77

99 Cardone Piter - Sorrento FootGolf 5 6 7 4 4 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 77

99 Caroppo Luca - FootGolf Brianza 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 2 5 5 4 5 5 3 77

99 Favero Mirco Over 45 FootGolf Pordenone 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 77

99 Canfora Alessandro - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 5 7 3 3 5 5 4 2 5 6 5 3 3 4 3 7 5 4 3 77

99 Tarquini Toni - L'Aquila FootGolf 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 2 77

99 Marelli Emiliano - FootGolf Brianza 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 77

108 Menestò Roberto - L'Aquila FootGolf 6 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 9 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 7 5 4 78

108 Stefani Fabio - Vetralla FootGolf 6 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 78

108 Ortu Francesco - L'Aquila FootGolf 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 78

111 Frezzotti Luca Over 45 Roma FootGolf 2016 7 5 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 6 7 5 79

111 Del Genio Federico - S.S. Lazio FootGolf Eagles 7 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 6 5 79

111 Esposito Roberto - Sorrento FootGolf Red 7 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 8 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 79

111 Patruno Marco - Lecce FootGolf 7 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 79

115 Amore Olinto - FootGolf Siena 9 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 6 81

115 D'Ambrosio Antonio - Vasto FootGolf Team 9 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 6 5 3 4 4 6 8 5 5 81

115 Stirpe Fabrizio - Roma FootGolf 2016 9 7 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 3 7 4 3 6 5 5 3 81

115 Parlati Davide - Lecce FootGolf 9 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 7 3 4 4 5 5 81

115 Franchi Fabio - L'Aquila FootGolf 9 5 2 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 7 6 4 81

120 Bischer Enrico - FootGolf Treviso 10 7 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 8 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 82
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120 Buccini Luca - FootGolf Brianza 10 6 6 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 82

120 Narducci Luca - L'Aquila FootGolf 10 7 3 4 4 4 5 4 7 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 7 3 82

120 Spagnolo Francesco - Lecce FootGolf 10 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 6 5 82

124 D'Autilia Pierpaolo - Lecce FootGolf 11 6 2 3 4 7 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 7 6 5 83

125 Petrocco Alessio Giov. L'Aquila FootGolf 12 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 6 7 4 84

125 Neri Marco - L'Aquila FootGolf 12 6 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 5 84

125 Marzi Massimo Over 45 L'Aquila FootGolf 12 7 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 84

128 Amicozzi Costantino Over 45 L'Aquila FootGolf - Sez. S.Donato 13 6 4 4 4 5 6 6 8 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 7 4 85

128 Arena Alessio Giov. S.S. Lazio FootGolf Eagles 13 7 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 85

128 Tiberio Marika Femm. Vasto FootGolf Team 13 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 85

128 Candia Paola Femm. Roma FootGolf Girls 13 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 5 7 6 85

132 Cagnoni Francesco Over 45 Roma FootGolf MMXVI 14 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 7 10 5 86

132 Trevisi Danilo Over 45 Lecce FootGolf 14 7 4 5 5 3 4 5 10 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 7 4 86

132 Arena Giuseppe - S.S. Lazio FootGolf Eagles 14 7 3 5 5 5 6 4 6 6 4 4 2 5 4 4 6 5 5 86

135 Ciuffini Davide Giov. L'Aquila FootGolf 16 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 6 5 7 6 4 4 3 4 5 8 7 88

135 Pagotto Massimo Over 45 FootGolf San Marco 16 6 3 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 88

135 Taranta Michele - L'Aquila FootGolf 16 7 3 4 5 6 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 88

138 Nasci Lara Femm. FootGolf Ferrara 19 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 7 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 6 10 91

138 Macciocca Massimo Over 45 Roma FootGolf MMXVI 19 6 3 4 7 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 7 7 4 91

140 Marchegiani Oreste Over 45 Roma FootGolf MMXVI 21 6 7 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 7 3 4 5 5 7 5 5 93

140 Masciangelo Giuseppe Over 45 - 21 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 7 4 7 8 4 4 5 5 5 7 4 93

142 Cecchini Giancarlo Over 45 Roma FootGolf MMXVI 22 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 6 6 5 6 4 7 6 6 6 94

143 Marzi Francesco Giov. L'Aquila FootGolf 29 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 8 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 10 7 5 101

144 Iannucci Maura Femm. L'Aquila FootGolf 35 7 4 5 6 4 10 5 7 5 6 6 4 7 5 6 6 9 5 107
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Pos Squadra Totale

1 FootGolf Treviso 193 64 Caverzan Marco 64 Piovesan Jury 65 Trentin Marco

2 Sorrento FootGolf 194 63 Esposito Marco 65 Paladino Luca 66 Parlato Giuseppe

3 Roma FootGolf 195 63 Caricato Marco 66 Spada Giovanni 66 Zappalà Claudio

4 FootGolf San Marco 198 65 Cattelan Alessandro 65 Spader Davide 68 Cappelletto Alessandro

5 S.S. Lazio FootGolf 203 66 Di Nardo Giovanni 66 Salvi Roberto 71 Sparacca Daniele

6 FootGolf Brianza 203 67 Castellano Roberto 67 Morana Antonio 69 Sartori Daniele

7 Lecce FootGolf 203 66 Durante Nicola 68 Palma Dario 69 Serio Riccardo

8 FootGolf Vicenza 206 66 Volpato Gianluca 70 Baggio Francesco 70 Lappo Andrea

9 FootGolf Ferrara 208 65 Cavicchi Alessio 68 Pozzati Christian 75 Tessarin Alessandro

10 FootGolf Motta 208 67 Bortolin Bruno 69 Dardengo Michele 72 Cattai Giuseppe

11 The Hammers FootGolf 209 67 Di Canio Paolo 71 Cicia Andrea 71 Solla Andrea

12 FootGolf Padova 212 69 Vettorello Andrea 71 Vettorello Tomas 72 Benato Patrick

13 L'Aquila FootGolf 216 67 Brondi Gianluca 72 Iannucci Ramses 77 Tarquini Toni

14 Vetralla FootGolf 216 70 Latini Giuseppe 73 Grassi Marco 73 Malinescu Paul

15 Roma FootGolf MMXVI 221 71 Pinna Flaviano 75 Raeli Walter 75 Cecchini Daniele

16 Roma FootGolf 2016 223 71 Fanti Carlo 73 Marino Rosario 79 Frezzotti Luca

17 FootGolf Pordenone 223 70 Bortolussi Michele 76 Bortolussi Giovanni 77 Favero Mirco

18 Sorrento FootGolf Red 227 74 Di Lorenzo Italo 74 Mattia Giustino 79 Esposito Roberto

19 S.S. Lazio FootGolf Eagles 230 75 Tumminaro Daniele 76 Cimitan Arnaldo 79 Del Genio Federico

20 Vasto FootGolf Team 233 67 De Felice Alessio 81 D'Ambrosio Antonio 85 Tiberio Marika

21 FootGolf Genova 316 64 Cannella Salvatore 72 Taliercio Luca 180

22 Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 317 68 Prampolini Giorgio 69 Prampolini Luca 180

23 FootGolf Buca 19 321 65 Panero Marco 76 Pisciuneri Francesco 180

24 FootGolf Brescia 321 70 Febbrari Diego 71 Dell'Orco Mauro 180

Migliori tre punteggi individuali
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25 FootGolf Treviso Pink 435 75 Zanchetta Francesca 180 180

26 Lecce FootGolf 2 436 76 Maci Francesco 180 180

27 FootGolf Siena 441 81 Amore Olinto 180 180

28 L'Aquila FootGolf - Sez. S.Donato 445 85 Amicozzi Costantino 180 180

29 Roma FootGolf Girls 445 85 Candia Paola 180 180

26 Giugno 2016 - Golf Club San Donato (AQ)

Migliori tre punteggi individuali

www.footgolf.it

6a Tappa del Campionato Nazionale di FootGolf

http://www.footgolf.it/

